Show Prep List (5/3/2020 8:00:00 PM - 5/3/2020 10:00:00 PM )
Printed: 5/1/2020 at 12:53 PM

Air Time Title Artist Album Release Year
5/3/2020 8:00:00 PM
8:00:08 PM Runner Twila Paris Kingdom Seekers
8:04:23 PM One Million Reasons Aaron Jeoffrey Aaron*Jeoffrey
8:08:02 PM Fool's Paradise The Archers Stand Up
8:14:33 PM Only Love Farrell and Farrell Make Me Ready
8:18:46 PM You, You are Emmanuel Brooklyn Tabernacle Jesus Be Praised
Singers
8:22:53 PM Nature Of Love (Vinyl) Brown Bannister Talk To One Another
8:31:19 PM I Lost It All To Find Dave Boyer This Is Why | Sing
Everything
8:35:29 PM A Miracle and Nothing Less Steve & Annie Chapman Circle of Two
8:39:16 PM There Is Joy In The Lord Cheri Keaggy There Is Joy In The 1999
Lord
8:44:57 PM | Will Celebrate Maranatha Singers Praise 14
8:48:50 PM Sometimes Miracles Hide  Bruce Carroll Sometimes Miracles

Hide
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5/3/2020 9:00:00 PM

9:00:06 PM

9:03:18 PM
9:07:43 PM
9:13:04 PM

9:16:46 PM

9:21:03 PM
9:25:54 PM
9:31:06 PM
9:34:56 PM
9:38:49 PM
9:45:16 PM

9:49:23 PM

The Captives Went Free
(Vinyl)

Chorus Of Faith

Pass It On

Every Moment

That's Where His Mercy
Begins
Lord of All

Glory To The Father (vinyl)

Love You So

Good News

God Has Another Plan
I'm Prayin' For You

Stephanie Boosahda

Michael Card
Evie

DeGarmo And Key [+] Eddie

DeGarmo
Steve Green

First Call

Truth

Paul Clark

Glad

Babbie Mason

Dick and Mel Tunney

| Want To Make A Difference Michele Pillar

Sing the Glory

Joy In The Journey
Gentle Moments
Streetlight

Where Mercy Begins

Somethin' Takes Over
Miracles

Hand To The Plow
Captured In Time

A World of Difference
Let the Dreamers
Dream

Look Who Loves You
Now

1996
1976

1991



Show Prep List (5/3/2020 8:00:00 PM - 5/3/2020 10:00:00 PM )
Printed: 5/1/2020 at 12:53 PM

Air Time Title Artist Album Release Year
5/3/2020 10:00:00 PM
10:00:06 PM Are You Ready David Meece "Are You Ready"
10:03:54 PM Inside Everything's Sisters Sisters
Changed
10:08:12 PM One Of These Days Re'generation Believe
10:14:01 PM Awesome God Rich Mullins Songs 1996
10:17:02 PM Simple Devoted And True  Michele Wagner Michele Wagner
10:19:56 PM Step Out Of The Night Andrus, Blackwood & Step Out of the Night
Company
10:23:18 PM Heart To Heart Sheila Walsh For A Time Like This
10:31:06 PM Front Seat, Back Seat Love Song [+] Chuck Girard Feel The Love - LIVE
10:34:27 PM Sword and Shield Wendy and Mary Battle of the Heart
10:38:05 PM Listen To Our Hearts Geoff Morre And The A Friend Like U
Distance
10:44:53 PM Hallelujahs Kathy Troccoli Sounds Of Heaven 1995
10:48:33 PM Could He Be The Messiah  Michael W Smith Michael W Smith

Project
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